L240U37V041

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000435279360

2024 AUG 29 AM 9: 47 SLONE ANASSEE, FL

TIMO



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

174 Porcer's Printing - Thom Isvite, GA &tCC

VALTECH CON	NSULTING SERVICES LI	LC	
Please Debit FCA	A000000003 For: 125		
Thank you Seth N	Neeley		
Staf		Art of Inc. File TAC 29 LTD Partnership File TAC 29 Foreign Corp. File ASS 29 L.C. File SS 25	
		L.C. File Solutions Name F	m
		Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawal	
		Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing	
		Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name	
1		Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search	
Signature		Ficitious Owner Search Vehicle Search	
Requested by:		Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search	
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In	Will Pick Un	Courier	

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Se Division of Co						
ALID TO C		H CONSULTING S	SERVICES LLO	3			
SUBJEC	:	Nam	e of Limited Lia	ability Company			
The enclo	osed Articles of	f Organization and t	ee(s) are submit	tted for filing.			
		ondence concerning					
	ALEX D. S	IRULNIK		·		2024 AUG 29	
			Name	of Person		AUG	ezz;
	ALEX D. S	IRULNIK, P.A.				, 29	
		•	Firm	/Company		SEC A	
	2199 PONC	E DE LEON BOU	LEVARD, SUĽ	re 301		AM 9: 47	, & -
		••	A	ddress			4
	CORAL GA	ABLES, FL 33134					
	ונותופשפות	NIKLAW.COM	City/State	and Zip Code			
			be used for futu	re annual report notificat	ion)		
For furth e r	information co	ncerning this matte	r, please call:				
	ALEX D. SI	RULNIK	305 at (443-7211			
	Nam	e of Person	Arca Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number		
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amour	ıt:				
■\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	atus Cer	\$155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy ional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 F Certificate o Certified Co (additional cop	f Status & py	
	New F Division P.O. B	iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810		

and allege NA 9:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICL	I - I	Na	me
--------	-------	----	----

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

VALTECH CONSULTING SERVICES LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

20533 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD	20533 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD
SUITE 4-700	SUITE 4-700
AVENTURA, FL 33180	AVENTURA, FL 33180

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

ALEX D. SIRULNIK, P.A.

Name

2199 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD, SUITE 301

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

CORAL GABLESFL33134CityStateZip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	RAUL VALENZIANO 20533 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD, SUITE 4-700 AVENTURA, FL 33180
	202
	MAUG 29
fective date is listed, the date must be s of filing.)	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) (OPTIONA
	it of State's records.
JE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	the state of the s

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)